F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Built with an updated
modern aesthetic
design
•	 Features a Plug-in
design that allows
minimal intrusion into
the backbox

Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHRL: Chime, Wall, Red
CHWL: Chime, Wall, White
CHSRL: Chime Strobe, Wall, Red
CHSWL: Chime Strobe, Wall, White
CHSCRL: Chime Strobe, Ceiling, Red
CHSCWL: Chime Strobe, Ceiling, White
ACCESSORIES
SBBRL: Surface Mount Back Box, Wall, Red
SBBWL: Surface Mount Back Box, Wall, White
SBBCRL: Surface Mount Back Box, Ceiling, Red
SBBCWL: Surface Mount Back Box, Ceiling, White
AGENCY LISTINGS AND APPROVALS
UL: Listed
FM: Approved
CSFM: Listed
CHIME CHIME/STROBE CEILING CHIME/STROBE
SBBRL SBBCRL